ELECTRONICALLY FILED

Pulaski County Circuit Court
Terri Hollingsworth, Circuit/County Clerk
2025-Mar-24 15:03:41
60DR-13-2625
C06D05: 2 Pages

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS DOMESTIC RELATIONS DIVISION

AMBER MOORE PLAINTIFF

VS 60DR-13-2625

TRAVIS MOORE DEFENDANT

NOTICE OF COMMISSIONER'S SALE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that pursuant to the authority and directions contained in the Final Agreed order of the Circuit Court of Pulaski County, Arkansas, entered in this case on November 21, 2024, the undersigned, as Commission of such Court, will offer for public sale to the highest bidder at the Pulaski County Courthouse, 401 W Markham, Little Rock, Arkansas, at 12:00 noon on the 8th day of May 2025, the following real property located in Pulaski County, Arkansas, to-wit:

715 Trickey Ln B PT NW NE BEG 400'E & 418'S OF NW COR S210' E209' N210' W209' to BEG 31 3N 10W Jacksonville, Pulaski County, Arkansas.

The property shall be sold to	the highest bidder.		
Given under my hand this	day of	, 2025.	
	Terri Hollingswor	th, Circuit Clerk	

Prepared by:

Lion Legal 2800 Percy Machin Drive North Little Rock, AR 72114 501.227.7627 Phone 501.227.7628 Fax



Case Title: AMBER MOORE V TRAVIS MOORE

Case Number: 60DR-13-2625

Type: COMMISSIONERS SALE NOTICE

So Ordered



Dawn A. Williams, Pulaski Circuit Court Administrator